Cholamandalam
Investment and

Finance
Company Limited

Trust
Name -
Arcil -

2024C -
006-Trust

Trust
Name -
Arcil -

2024C -
006-Trust

Trust
Name -
Arcil -

2024C -
006-Trust

On
26.03.2026

03.15pm

On
26.03.2026

4:15 PM

On
26.03.2026

5:15 PM

Rs. 5127332.84/- (Indian Rupees
Rupees Fifty One Lakhs Twenty
Seven Thousand Three Hundred
Thirty Two and Eighty Four Paise
Only) as on 26.12.2025 + further

Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 6724698.81/- (Indian Rupees
Rupees Sixty Seven Lakhs Twenty

Four Thousand Six Hundred
Ninety Eight and Eighty One Paise

Only) as on 26.12.2025 + further
Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 4628998.71/- (Indian Rupees
Rupees Forty Six Lakhs Twenty
Eight Thousand Nine Hundred
Ninety Eight and Seventy One
Paise Only) as on 26.12.2025 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

UDS- 406.00
sq. ft BUA-

707.00 sq. ft

UDS-390
sq.ft. SBUA-
1037 sq.ft.

Carpet Area
(for flat) 706
sq.ft. SBUA
– 971 sq.ft

Mr. Babu G

Mr. Mahalingam Selvaraj

Mr. Rajeshkannan
Shanmughapriya

Rs. 250000/-
(Rupees Two
Lakhs Fifty

Thousand Only)

Rs. 360000/-
(Rupees Three

Lakhs Sixty
Thousand Only)

Rs. 371400/-
(Rupees Three
Lakhs Seventy
One Thousand
Four Hundred

Only)

Rs. 2500000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Five
Lakhs Only)

Rs. 3600000/-
(Rupees Thirty
Six Lakhs Only)

Rs. 3714000/-
(Rupees Thirty
Seven Lakhs

Fourteen
Thousand Only)

Physical
Possession

On
08.11.2023

Physical
Possession

On
26.10.2023

Physical
Possession

On
13.10.2023

11th & 18th
March 2026

11th & 18th
March 2026

11th & 18th
March 2026

1

2

3

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s

[...]

Cholamandalam
Investment and

Finance
Company Limited

Trust
Name -
Arcil -

2024C -
006-Trust

Trust
Name -
Arcil -

2024C -
006-Trust

Trust
Name -
Arcil -

2024C -
006-Trust

On
27.03.2026

4:00 PM

On
27.03.2026

4:30 PM

On
27.03.2026

5:00 PM

Rs. 6073991.28/- (Indian Rupees
Rupees Sixty Lakhs Seventy

Three Thousand Nine Hundred
Ninety One and Twenty Eight

Paise Only) as on 26.12.2025 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Rs. 4443533.26/- (Indian Rupees
Rupees Forty Four Lakhs Forty
Three Thousand Five Hundred

Thirty Three and Twenty Six Paise
Only) as on 26.12.2025 + further

Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 4436866.83/- (Indian Rupees
Rupees Forty Four Lakhs Thirty

Six Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty
Six and Eighty Three Paise Only)
as on 26.12.2025 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses

UDS-441
sq.ft. SBUA-
1161 sq.ft.

UDS-308
sq.ft. SBUA-

605 sq.ft.

Carpet Area
(for flat) 617
sq.ft.,Land
area- 923

sq.ft.

Mr. Sekar Sankar

Mr. Subhalakshmi S

Mr. Vigneshwaran
Chandrababu

Rs. 450000/-
(Rupees Four

Lakhs Fifty
Thousand Only)

Rs. 240000/-
(Rupees Two
Lakhs Forty

Thousand Only)

Rs. 353000/-
(Rupees Three

Lakhs Fifty
Three Thousand

Only)

Rs. 4500000/-
(Rupees Forty

Five Lakhs
Only)

Rs. 2400000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Four
Lakhs Only)

Rs. 3530000/-
(Rupees Thirty

Five Lakhs
Thirty

Thousand Only)

Physical
Possession

On
22.03.2022

Physical
Possession

On
31.10.2023

Physical
Possession

On
31.10.2023

11th & 18th
March 2026

11th & 18th
March 2026

11th & 18th
March 2026

5

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s